Events through 12/31/2012

Date Time Event Name Location UPOs?
Sat,, Oct. 13 4p.m. University of Washington Huskies |5\ contirylink Field No.
versus USC
sun., Oct. 14 1:05 p.m. seattle Seahawks versus New England| »i oty Link Field No.
Patriots
Wed., Oct. 17 7 p.m. iezttle Sounders FC versus Real Salt At CenturyLink Field No. 36k attendance.
ake
Sun., Oct. 21 6 p.m. Seattle Sounders FC versus FC Dallas |At CenturyLink Field No. 36k attendance.
Wed., Oct. 24 7 p.m. Seattle Sounders FC (CONCACAF At CenturyLink Field No. 15k attendance.
game) versus Marathon
Fri., Oct. 26 7:30 p.m. - 3:30 a.m. |Freaknight At WaMu Theater No.
sat., Oct. 27 TBD University of Washington Huskies | cone) ot ink Field No.
versus Oregon State
Sun., Nov. 4 1:05 p.m. St'aa'ttle Seahawks versus Minnesota At CenturyLink Field No.
Vikings
sat., Nov. 10 TBD University of Washington Huskies |, cone ot ink Field No.
versus Utah
Sun., Nov. 11 1:05 p.m. Seattle Seahawks versus New York At CenturyLink Field No.
latc
. . . Maybe, due to potentially heavy
Wed., Nov. 21 1-8p.m. Thanksgiving traffic Ferry holding lanes .
v P giving ! 4 ng ferry traffic outbound volumes.
- ' . Maybe, due to potentially heavy
Thur., Nov. 22 9a.m.-3p.m. Thanksgiving traffic Ferry holding lanes .
P gving ¥ & ferry traffic outbound volumes.
. Nou. 23 630 - 1015 am Macy's Day Parade: I-5 southbound The.I-S southbot{nd off-ramp to Union St will be closed |No. Event w.|I| provide any
Y . : : -m. off-ramp to Union St closed during the morning hours for events related to the needed traffic control. Ferry
Macv's Holidav Parade. traffic isn't exnected to be heavv
5K begins at the Seattle Center, east on Mercer St,
south on 5th Ave N to Cedar St, south on Cedar to 2nd No. Event will provide any
Sat., Nov. 24 8:30 a.m. Seattle Marathon 5K Race Ave, down and back on 2nd Ave to Seneca St, return needed traffic control.
north on 2nd St and 2nd Ave N to the Seattle Center by
tho lntavimational Calinmtain
Sun., Nov. 25 7:15 a.m. Seattle Marathon Throughout Seattle No. Event W.'” provide any
needed traffic control.
sun., Dec. 9 1:15 p.m. Seattle Seahawks versus Arizona |\ canturyLink Field No.
Cardinals
Sun., Dec. 23 1:15 p.m. Seattl.e Seahawks versus San At CenturyLink Field No.
Francisco 49ers
Sun., Dec. 30 1:15 p.m. Seattle Seahawks versus St Louis At CenturyLink Field No.

Rams

Note: Information subject to change. Additional construction and/or events may be planned in the Seattle area.




